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COUNTRY HILL—NEAR ERIN, fs this atractive
_brick and alum, sidesplit featuring 2 car garage, 18 ft,
llving rm, {Ireplace, sliding patio doars, tam. rm. & Ath
bdrm on lower level. Abave ground pool & equip.
Included. Asking $4%.900.
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CLOSE TO GEORGETOWN, on a 250 x 175 . country
lot. Brick bungalow with finlahad rec room plus 2 extra
bedrooms. Great potential for the country lover, Listed
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LIKE GARDENING? You'll love this lot, neat and tidy AFTER HOURS
Del d’'Entremont 8776189 Dan Timmons

% bdrm bungalow all nicely panelled and decorated.
Extra room downstalrs plus walkout to big private 240 Ann Mcintyre ar7-7867 Helen Atkinson
Mary Jones A77-7049 Fred Harrison

{1. deep lat, Owner has bought elsewhere and has re.
Ursuts Zeidler. B77.8348 Don Schenk §¥7.7087

cuced price fo $45,900.
; = ; _ Ken DeRose Br7.355% Hugh Graham B77-3841
L .o 1. W A Jeanne Servos 877-6484 Mary Rose Paters 0877-3948

FIRST FAIRWAY VIEW—You will love the golf
coursa scenery acroas the road! Custom bullt brick
bungalow, gorgeous kitchen, huge dining room with
stone fireplace, exira washroom, and extra detfached
garage. Seeing s belleving, 30 come have & look,

Brr. 1778
B77.333
87739212

NATURAL beauty, peace & tranquilily and the
opportunily to have your own ''get away from it ali
place.” 2 acres of magniflcent irees, rushing stream,
picturesque pondt & brand new 4 bdrm 3 bath brick
home. Glve us a call and we'll tell you more. Asking
only $98,700. ‘

APPLE BLOSSOM TIME 134 acre lof, shrubbed and
lots of trees [ust 3minutes from town, 1,450 59. it llving
space, 40 ft. dug well. Very desirable property for
country living, $84,900.

RELAX AT POOLSIDE on super large lot in town. 4
bdrm. sidesplit, main flioor family room, axira
washroom, finished rec room, This wall maintained
property Is Ideat for your entire family and llsted at an
affordable $72,900.
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BRAND NEW LISTING—3 bedroom fownhouss,
broadlioomed, washer and dryer included in the low
price of 341,900.

THE BEST OF BOTH WORLDS—Close to town and Y2
acre well treed lot. Custem bullt 3 bdrm ranch
bungalow, couniry kitchen, stone fireplace, large
cedar deck, finished rec room and 4th bdrm or den on

lower lavel with walkout, $50,000 at 10V per cent, Don‘t
defay. Good latings don't |ast, $74,900,
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NOTHING LEFT OUT—Of this Immaculate 4 bdrm 2
storey beauty, en|oy your own pool, caniral air
conditioning, broadloom fhroughout aven In kitchen
and 3 baits, plus & long |lst of all other axtras. Hard 1o
replace at the price of $79.900.

HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL—LIive In one part, work In
anolher and stlll have money coming In from your
tenants that {ive In the other TWO apariments. Loads
ﬂ;gglnn for avaryone plus your own garage. Asking
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THE CHANCE OF A LIFETIMEI To get your country
dream home at a bargaln price, brick 3 bdrm rancher
on ‘A acre, beautiful surroundings, double car garage,
finlshed rec room, largae kitchen and dining room,
broadloomed throughout, many exiras but please
hurryt $49,%00.

SOLID BRICK STARTER--This pretty 3 bdrm,
bungalow located In Acton has a lovely klfchen,
attached garage and extra rooms with bath started
downstairs. Listed at a low $50,900 111l go fast, so drive
allttie farther but spend a whole ot less.
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TIME TO GRADUATE—Te a more spacious homae,
This sidespllt has 4 bdrms. with ample closels,
spaclous eat.in kltchen, tamlty room an maln Hoor with
walkout 1o backyard. Locatad In Georgetown’s Moore
Park. Make the 1lrsi step to better living. Call us today.
Listed at $47,500.

VENDOR WILL HOLD MORTGAGE! Here's your
chanoe fo move your chlidren intoan 8 room storey and
a hall oider hame in a quiet village 15 minutes north of
Georgetown, one block from school, This Is & home you
can afford so act now and you won't be disappointed,
Price . . . $41,900.

-CEDARS, POND & $TREAM--Enhance this atiractive

4 bdrm brick and aluminium country bungalow with
pretty one acre lot just 5 min. from town, ‘Very good
morigage and asking only $49,500. .

SPIC AND SPAN FROM TIP TO TOE—Here's a
bdrm. brick bungslow with exira room downstalrs,
exira 2 pc. washroom, finished rec room, COLy
tireplace, wide driveway and listed at an affordable
$54,900.

EXCELLENT FINANCING--$8,000 down leis you
bocomea the owner of this lovaly 3 bdrm 2 bathroom
home. Fintshed rec room, fireplace, slidIng glass doors
to large lot. Pretty country setting. Call today. Priced
at only $59,900,
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IN ACTON-—=Vary clean aimost new 2 storey with 1

car datached garage, 4 bdrms, deep tof, on a nice qulet
streat and asking only 358,500 to low down payments.




